
1-13

1-15

2-13

1-16

3-13

3-15

4-13

沖学園

16

19

山口県選抜Ａ

佐賀 基山

17 山口

白銀

久米

北野

中学校男子

1 広島

4 福岡 洞北

熊野東

2 佐賀 大和

3 山口 山口県選抜Ｂ

4 山口 常盤

5 福岡 若松

6 佐賀 伊万里

7 大分 載星学園

8 山口 萩選抜

9 福岡

10 福井 福井工大附属福井

11 山口 下関選抜

12 福岡

13 福岡 曽根

14 山口 岩国選抜

15 愛媛

周南選抜Ａ

18 島根 開星

20 福岡 田主丸

福岡

21 島根 出雲第一

22 山口

23 広島 野坂

24 山口 周南選抜Ｂ

25



2-15

1-14

3-16

3-14

4-15

山口県選抜Ｂ

5 広島

若松

開星

中学校女子

1 福岡

大和

17

16

山口 岩国選抜

3 佐賀

野坂

6 山口 周南選抜

4 山口 阿知須

田主丸

2

津久見第二

7 福岡 北野

8 島根 出雲第一

9 山口 下関選抜

10 大分

11 福井 福井工大附属福井

12 山口

13 福岡

末武

14 福岡 沖学園

15 山口県 山口県選抜Ａ

島根

20 長崎 緑ヶ丘

大分 狭間

18 福岡 曽根

19 山口


